
PACKAGE PLAN

¥13,000

Standing Buffet
・available from 30 guests
・room charge for 2 hours

Dinner
・available from 20 guests
・room charge for 2 hours

Lunch
・available from 30 guests
・room charge for 2 hours

Western + Free flow

¥18,000Course menu + Free flow

¥7,000Standing buffet menu or Course menu
-Available for 2 hours use between 11am - 3pm

¥15,000Western・Chinese + Free flow

¥18,000Japanese・Western・Chinese・ Live Station + Free flow

Food・Beverages

Optional Menus

Package per person

¥8,855～/bottle
¥16,445～/bottle
¥8,855～/bottle
¥8,855～/bottle

¥1,265
¥2,277

¥3,795   
¥3,542   
¥3,542   
¥2,783～

¥77,000   
¥6,600～

¥550～
¥330～

Bevarage
Sparkling Wine
Champagne
Japanese Sake
Shouchu

Chilled cha-soba, condiment
Sushi

Roasted beef sirloin, red wine sauce
Pan-fried lobster, americane sauce
Pan-fried foie gras, balsamic sauce
Pasta

Live Station

Food

Grand piano (the club room only, tuning fee included) 
Table flower arrangement 
Printed menu
Printed name card

Arrangements

※The above prices include consumption tax and a 15% service charge.
※The food prices shown above are per person and orders will be accepted for parties of 30 or more.

※The above prices include consumption tax. 

※Free flow for 2 hours : A glass of Sparkling Wine, Wines, Beer, Whisky, Cocktail, Soft Drinks.
※The above prices include consumption tax and a 15% service charge.
※Basic sound and lighting fee is ¥55,000.

● A 30-minute extension is available for standing buffet and dinner packages for ¥1,500 per person
● Seated buffet style is available for an additional ¥1,500 per person


