Package	Food • Beverages	per person
Standing Buffet  • available from 30 guests  • room charge for 2 hours	Western + Free flow	¥13,000
	Western • Chinese + Free flow	¥15,000
	Japanese • Western • Chinese • Live Station + Free flow	¥18,000
Dinner  • available from 20 guests  • room charge for 2 hours	Course menu + Free flow	¥18,000
Lunch  • available from 30 guests  • room charge for 2 hours	Standing buffet menu or Course menu -Available for 2 hours use between 11am - 3pm	¥7,000

- A 30-minute extension is available for standing buffet and dinner packages for ¥1,500 per person
- Seated buffet style is available for an additional ¥1,500 per person

<sup>\*</sup>Basic sound and lighting fee is ¥55,000.

Optional Menus			
Bevarage	Sparkling Wine Champagne Japanese Sake Shouchu	¥8,855~/bottle ¥16,445~/bottle ¥8,855~/bottle ¥8,855~/bottle	
Food	Chilled cha-soba, condiment Sushi	¥1,265 ¥2,277	
Live Station	Roasted beef sirloin, red wine sauce Pan-fried lobster, americane sauce Pan-fried foie gras, balsamic sauce Pasta	¥3,795 ¥3,542 ¥3,542 ¥2,783~	

 $<sup>\</sup>mbox{\%}$  The above prices include consumption tax and a 15% service charge.

<sup>\*</sup>The food prices shown above are per person and orders will be accepted for parties of 30 or more.

Arrangements	Grand piano (the club room only, tuning fee included) Table flower arrangement Printed menu Printed name card	¥77,000 ¥6,600~ ¥550~ ¥330~
--------------	---	--------------------------------------

<sup>\*</sup>The above prices include consumption tax.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Free flow for 2 hours : A glass of Sparkling Wine, Wines, Beer, Whisky, Cocktail, Soft Drinks.

<sup>\*</sup>The above prices include consumption tax and a 15% service charge.